
HAPPY HOUR
1/2 Off Fielding’s Signature Cocktails 
Specialty cocktail menus are not included* 

Pours of Wine - 4oz | $5 
Sauvignon Blanc, Mohua 
Pinot Grigio,  Borghi Ad Est 
Chardonnay, Bulletin Place 
Pinot Noir, DeLoach, Heritage 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Lyeth, St. Helena 

$2 off Texas Draft Beer

D R I N K S

E AT S
Peppered Sirloin Steak Fries | 27
Butter Chicken Tumeric rice & peanut chutney | 16
Pepperoni Pizza | 16
Margherita Pizza | 15
Spaghetti Cacio & Pepe | 12
Griddle Cheeseburger | 14
Cast Iron Bread Pesto & grana padano | 11
BLT Slider | 9
Dashi Broccoli Hazelnuts | 8
Avocado Toast Cilantro & togarashi, rye bread | 8
Fried Okra Tabasco mayo | 9
Cauliflower Hummus Socca | 10
Caesar Salad Toasted cornbread | 9
Cheese Fries Smoked paprika | 8
Truffle Fries | 10
Fries | 6

kitchen + bar

Everyday  3 PM to 6 PM

v. 12.28.23



Visit us at 

fieldingslocal.com/reservations
or scan the QR code to reserve on Resy

U P C O M I N G  E V E N T S

Hot Buttered Rum Week
Thursday, January 11 - Wednesday, January 17

Irish Coffee Days
Thursday, January 18 - Thursday, January 25

National Spouses Day
Friday, January 26

Hot Chocolate Weeks
Friday, January 26 - Wednesday, February 7

Superbowl BRUNCHS
Saturday, February 10 - Sunday, February 11

Valentine ’s Days
Wednesday, February 14 - Saturday, February 17


